
Glass 150ml / Bottle 750ml

White Wine
The Grande Provence White 2019
Caramel and ripe apricot aromas burst from this wine. Hints of
pear also surface. Butterscotch flavours created by the oak
treatment fill out the palate and the fruit is ripe and well-
integrated into the whole. 

The Grande Provence Amphora 2020
The Amphora shows a straw-yellow colour. The nose is a heady mix
of honey, myrrh and stewed apples. Nutty aromas arrive on the
palate followed by the same flavour intensity as the nose. 

Grande Provence Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Displays a light, straw colour. Profound asparagus and green fig
aromas rise from the glass. 

Grande Provence Chenin Blanc 2022
The wine has a youthful, straw-yellow colour. Honeysuckle,
gooseberries and subtle caramel aromas prevail.

Grande Provence Chardonnay 2021
Citrus wine shows great elegance and refreshing acidity. 

R160 / R550

R185 / R800

R85 / R240

R75 / R270

R85 / R350

Red Wine
The Grande Provence Red 2018
Plum-red colour. Ripe fruit and cassis aromas backed by firm hints
of oak fill the nose. A firm savoury palate follows and elements of
dried peach can be tasted. The tannins are sturdy yet accessible and
the ending is velvety and smooth.

Grande Provence Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Dark, dense, nearly black colour. Black fruit, herbs and vanilla
characteristic . 

Grande Provence Shiraz 2021
This Shiraz has a brick red colour and offers savoury and light
pepper aromas. 

Grande Provence Merlot 2020
Dark, plum colour with flashes of red. Blackcurrant, herbal and
nutty aromas. 

R180 / R720

R95 / R370

R85 / R350

R85 / R350

Dessert Wine
Grande Provence Muscat 2022
This sweet, late-harvest style wine has a corn-yellow colour

R85            

Cape Port

Boplaas Cape Vintage Reserve / WO Calitzdorp R70            

R85 / R350

R85 / R350

Grande Provence MCC Brut Rose
A vibrant red berry and strawberry flavour bursts forth
with lively and delicate bubbles. 

Grande Provence Brut
Crisp acidity and delicate fruit. 

MCC Bubbles



Beers & Ciders

Hey Joe Lager 

Hey Joe Pale Ale

Castle Lite

Savanna Dry

Bottle 340ml

R45             

R45             

R45             

R45             

Digestif/ Liqueur

Jagermeister

Tequila

Underberg

Amarula

Frangelico

Grappa, Alexander, Alex Bianco

Per Tot 25Ml

R50             

R55             

R50             

R50             

R55             

R60             

Spirits

KWV 10 Yrs, Brandy 

Remy Martin, Cognac

Jameson, Whiskey

Jack Daniels, Whiskey

Wilderer Fynbos, Gin

Inverroche Classic, Gin

Hendricks, Gin

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Rum

Bicardi White, Rum

Belvedere, Vodka

Grey Goose, Vodka

Per Tot 25Ml

R55             

R60            

R50             

R50             

R55             

R50             

R50             

R50             

R50             

R50             

R55             

200 - 250MLNon-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks 
(Coke, Coke Light, Lemonade, Soda,
Tonic) 

Juice Box (Apple, Mandarin, Mango)

Juice Box Fizz (Apple, Grape) 

Rock Shandy

Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach) 

Still / Sparkling Water

Cordials 
(Lime, Cola Tonic, Passion Fruit)

R30             

R40            

R40             

R50             

R35             

R45             

R15             

Hot Beverages

Rooibos Tea / Five Roses

Americano

Cappuccino 

Red Cappuccino

Espresso Double

Cafe Latte

Mochaccino

Valhrona Hot Chocolate

Chia Latte

Iced Coffee 

Cortado

R35             

R35            

R40             

R45             

R40             

R40             

R40             

R55             

R50             

R40             

R40             


