## GRANDE PROVENCE

Heritage Wine Estate

1694

FRANSCHHOEK · SOUTH AFRICA

FRANSCHHOEK • SOUTH AFRICA				
MCC Bubbles	Glass 150ml / Bottle 750ml			
Grande Provence MCC Brut Rose A vibrant red berry and strawberry flavour bursts forth with lively and delicate bubbles.	R85/R350			
Grande Provence Brut Crisp acidity and delicate fruit.	R85 / R350			
White Wine				
The Grande Provence White 2019 Caramel and ripe apricot aromas burst from this wine. Hints of pear also surface. Butterscotch flavours created by the oak treatment fill out the palate and the fruit is ripe and well-integrated into the whole.	R160 / R550			
The Grande Provence Amphora 2020 The Amphora shows a straw-yellow colour. The nose is a heady mix of honey, myrrh and stewed apples. Nutty aromas arrive on the palate followed by the same flavour intensity as the nose.	R185 / R800			
Grande Provence Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Displays a light, straw colour. Profound asparagus and green fig aromas rise from the glass.	R85 / R240			
Grande Provence Chenin Blanc 2022  The wine has a youthful, straw-yellow colour. Honeysuckle, gooseberries and subtle caramel aromas prevail.	R75 / R270			
Grande Provence Chardonnay 2021 Citrus wine shows great elegance and refreshing acidity.	R85/R350			
Red Wine				
The Grande Provence Red 2018  Plum-red colour. Ripe fruit and cassis aromas backed by firm hints of oak fill the nose. A firm savoury palate follows and elements of dried peach can be tasted. The tannins are sturdy yet accessible and the ending is velvety and smooth.	R180 / R720			
Grande Provence Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Dark, dense, nearly black colour. Black fruit, herbs and vanilla characteristic .	R95/R370			
Grande Provence Shiraz 2021 This Shiraz has a brick red colour and offers savoury and light pepper aromas.	R85 / R350			
Grande Provence Merlot 2020  Dark, plum colour with flashes of red. Blackcurrant, herbal and nutty aromas.	R85 / R350			
Dessert Wine				
Grande Provence Muscat 2022 This sweet, late-harvest style wine has a corn-yellow colour	R85			

Cape Port

Boplaas Cape Vintage Reserve / WO Calitzdorp R70

## GRANDE PROVENCE

## Heritage Wine Estate

\_\_\_\_\_ 1694 —

FRANSCHHOEK · SOUTH AFRICA

Beers & Ciders	Bottle 340ml	Non-Alcoholic Beverages	200 - 250ML
Hey Joe Lager	R45	Soft Drinks	R30
Hey Joe Pale Ale	R45	(Coke, Coke Light, Lemonade, Soda, Tonic)	
Castle Lite	R45	Juice Box (Apple, Mandarin, Mango)	R40
Savanna Dry	R45	Juice Box Fizz (Apple, Grape)	R40
		Rock Shandy	R50
Spirits	Per Tot 25Ml	Ice Tea (Lemon, Peach)	R35
KWV 10 Yrs, Brandy	R55	Still / Sparkling Water	R45
Remy Martin, Cognac	R60	Cordials (Lima Cola Tania Passian Emit)	R15
Jameson, Whiskey	R50	(Lime, Cola Tonic, Passion Fruit)	
Jack Daniels, Whiskey	R50	Hot Beverages	
Wilderer Fynbos, Gin	R55	Rooibos Tea / Five Roses	R35
Inverroche Classic, Gin	R50	Americano	R35
Hendricks, Gin	R50	Cappuccino	R40
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, R	um R50	Red Cappuccino	R45
Bicardi White, Rum	R50	Espresso Double	R40
Belvedere, Vodka	R50	Cafe Latte	R40
Grey Goose, Vodka	R55	Mochaccino	R40
		Valhrona Hot Chocolate	R55
Digestif/ Liqueur	Per Tot 25Ml	Chia Latte	R50
Jagermeister	R50	Iced Coffee	R40
Tequila	R55	Cortado	R40
Underberg	R50		
Amarula	R50		
Frangelico	R55		
Grappa, Alexander, Alex Bianc	o R60		